SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Brand
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT

FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEQOT

Reference

16 118 398 80
16 172 795 80
16 231 603 80
16 736 013 80
4253.64
4253.66

4254 A1

4254 A2
7177 004 8
71770050

7 736 451 1
7736 4512

9 467 548 887
9 467 548 888
9 467 548 987
9 467 548 988
16 118 398 80
16 172 795 80
16 231 603 80
16 736 013 80

SPB283TR

Brake Pads

Description

Availability

EAN

WVA Number

WVA Number

WVA Number
Specification

Wear Warning Contact
Brake System

Length [mm]

Height [mm]

AM

Brand

A.B.S.

ASHUKI

ATE

ATE

BARUM
BENDIX
BENDIX
BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI

BSG

DELPHI
DENCKERMANN
Drive+
EQUAL QUALITY
FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
FERODO

FTE

B. PADS FIAT, PEUGEQT,
CITROEN, TOYOTA

Available
8050141125737
24596

24608

24595

TRUCK FORMULA
TRUCK FORMULA
Trw

162,1

66,9

Reference
37589

P1-1145
13.0460-2738.2
602738
BA2329
510530
573280B

0986 494 163
0 986 494 195
P 61096
BP3283TR
BSG 70-202-014
LP1995
B110950
DP1010.10.1124
PF1045
116413
FDB1771
FVR1771
BL2063A4


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT
RENAULT
RENAULT
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

4253.63
4253.65

SU001-A7393
86 60 004 737
86 71016 713
SU001-A1066
SU001-A1067

GALFER
GIRLING

GIRLING

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HP (ZEBRA)

HP (ZEBRA)

HP (ZEBRA)
ICER

ICER

ICER

IWIS

JURID

KAVO PARTS
KAVO PARTS
LUCAS

LUCAS

LUCAS CAV
LUCAS CAV
LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS TVS
LUCAS TVS
MAFIX
MASTER-SPORT
MASTER-SPORT
MECDIESEL
MERITOR

MGA

MINTEX
MOTRIO

NECTO
NIPPARTS

NK

OPTIMAL
OSSCA

PAGID

PAGID

QH Benelux

B1.G102-0937.2

6117181
6117191

8DB 355 013-411

T1708

8DB 355 013-411

T1708
HP7838
HP7848
HP7849
141802
141802LM
LM1802
PBP0147
573280J
BP-9162
KBP-9148
GDB1718
GDB1719
GDB1718
GDB1719
GDB1718
GDB1719
GDB1718
GDB1719
GDB1718
GDB1719
GDB1718
GDB1719
PL722
AB236027382
B236027382
579440
MVP2006
MGA878
MDB2901
8671016 713
FD7316V
N3602153
221961
12337
34348

8DB 355 013-411

T1708
BP1572



QUARO QP8332C

QUINTON HAZELL BP1572

R BRAKE RB1802
RED LINE 2770087
REMSA 21292.01
ROADHOUSE 21292.01
SIGMAUTO SPB283TR
SWAG 33100195
TEXTAR 2459518315
TEXTAR 2459518325
TEXTAR 2459501
TEXTAR 2459502
TRISCAN 8110 10574
TRUSTING 723.0

TRW GDB1718
TRW GDB1719
TRW /KETNER GDB1718
TRW /KETNER GDB1719
TRW Engine Component GDB1718
TRW Engine Component GDB1719
VALEO 598899
VALEO 598899
VALEO 598899
VALEO 598899
VALEO 9010646
VALEO 9010646
VALEO 9010646
VALEO 9010646
Valeo 598899
Valeo 9010646
ZIMMERMANN 24595.185.2
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